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AN AFTERNOON OF RECOGNITION 

 

 

 

 

 

Opening Slide—Welcome 

 

 

 

 

Opening Welcome  

& Remarks  ...........................  Elizabeth M.Z. Farmer, Dean 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Alumni Speaker  ...........................  Julie Evans 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BASW Program Remarks  ... Toya Jones, BASW Program Director 

    

 

 

 

Presentation of BASW Graduates 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MSW Program Remarks ....  Yodit Betru, MSW Program Director 

  Daisia Williams, MSW Student Speaker 

  Rochelle Burks, MSW Student Speaker 

 

 

 

  

Presentation of MSW Graduates 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Alumni Speaker  ...............   Sharise Nance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Messages from Faculty, Staff, and Alumni 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASS OF DECEMBER 2020

 

  

 PHD 

 

 Yan Yuan 

 

 

 M.S.W. 

  

 Sarah DeVane Atwood 

 Susie Jo Balcom 

 Sarah Anhui Barninger* 

 Gabriel B. Becker* 

 Leona Buckley-Thompson 

 Rebecca R. Buffer 

 Rochelle Patricia Renee Burks  

 Jae Cho-Zollinger 

 Canela Church 

 Samantha L. Clark 

 Brigid Therese Clint 

 Elizabeth Curtis* 

 Kara Lynn Dempsey 

 Ciara L. Dennehy 

 Emily M. DiMichele* 

 Leah Sang Donahue 

 Rio Ferrand-Rodgers 

 Analisse Nicole Frederick 

 Alexandria L. Gariepy 

 Jodianne Alexia Gilling* 

 Shayna Nicole Givner 

 Ashle’ T. Hall 

 Katrina M. Hawthorne 

 Sarah Mulcahey Hershey 

 Samantha Megan Holland 

 Emma Morgan Hosack* 

 Colleen M. Hutzel 

 Amanda Lee Irwin 

 Kimberly Noel Johnston 

 Paige Nicole Jones 

 Marta Ann Karczewski 

 Lorin Elizabeth Kaufman 

 Hailey M. Kottler 

 Jacob B. Lenhart* 

 Zhang Long Li 

 Julianna K. Libengood 

 Daiona S. Manigault 

 Olivia Anne Martin 

 Shawna Nicole McCann 

 Alicia Marie Neal 

 Grace Oyinlola Ogunyemi 

 

 

 

  

 M.S.W. (cont'd) 

 

 Queanna Lee Osborne 

 Jordan Pollard* 

 Kasey E. Rice 

 Madeline Jean Rigatti* 

 Amanda R. Rineer 

 Amanda Claire Ritchie  

 Michael Richard Rodia  

 Ashley Lynne Rogers 

 Hannah E. Sarvey* 

 Courtney A. Smith 

 Hannah L. Spitz 

 Lauren Rose Swaney* 

 Hollen Bonner Tillman* 

 Tia J. Torchia 

 Simone Margaret Vivio 

 Courtney L. Watsula 

 Daisia Monique Williams 

 

 

 B.A.S.W. 

 

 Meghan Catherin Kelly 

 Micah Roland 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

*Dean's Scholar 

 

 



 

 

FELLOWSHIPS AND CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS 

 

 

 Child Welfare Education  

 for Leadership 

 

 Brigid Therese Clint 

 Jacob B. Lenhart 

 Olivia Anne Martin 

 Kasey E. Rice 

 

 Children, Youth and Families 

 

 Leona Buckley-Thompson 

 Canela Church 

 Samantha L. Calrk 

 Ciara L. Dennehy 

 Emily M. DiMichele 

 Olivia Anne Martin 

 Shawna Nicole McCann 

 Alicia Marie Neal 

 Queanna Lee Osborne 

 Simone Margaret Vivio 

 

 Gerontology 

 

 Colleen M. Hutzel 

 Kimberly Noel Johnston 

 Marta Ann Karczewski 

 

 Home and School Visitor 

 

 Elizabeth Curtis 

 Hailey M. Kottler 

 Hannah E. Sarvey 

 

 Human Services Management 

 

 Rochelle Patricia Renee Burks 

 Amanda R. Rineer 

 Amanda Claire Ritchie 

 Hollen Bonner Tillman 

 Daisia Monique Williams 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Integrated Health 

 

 Rebecca R. Buffer 

 Analisse Nicole Frederick 

 Alexandria L. Gariepy 

 Ashle’ T. Hall 

 Sarah Mulcahey Hershey 

 Emma Morgan Hosack 

 Julianna K. Libengood 

 Grace Oyinlola Ogunyemi 

 Jordan Pollard 

 Courtney L. Watsula 

 

 Mental Health 

 

 Sarah DeVane Atwood 

 Leah Sang Donahue 

 Shayna Nicole Givner 

 Samantha Megan Holland 

 Amanda Lee Irwin 

 Lorin Elizabeth Kaufman 

 Ashley Lynne Rogers 

 Courtney A. Smith 

 Hannah L. Spitz 

 Tia J. Torchia 

 

 

  



  

  

 

 School of Social Work Faculty 

 Full-Time Faculty

 

 

James Andrews, MSW 

Yodit Betru, DSW 

Jaime Booth, PhD 

Laura Borish, MSW 

Cynthia Bradley-King, PhD 

Helen Cahalane, PhD 

Keith Caldwell, EdD 

Melvin Cherry, Jr., MSW 

Valire Carr Copeland, PhD 

John Dalessandro, MSW 

Amy DeGurian, MSW 

Aliya Durham, MSW 

Shaun Eack, PhD 

Stephanie Eckstrom, MSW 

Rafael Engel, PhD 

Elizabeth M.Z. Farmer, PhD 

Rachel Gartner, PhD 

Sara Goodkind, PhD 

Catherine Greeno, PhD 

James Huguley, PhD 

Leah Jacobs, PhD 

 

 

 

 

 

Toya Jones, MSW 

Travis Labrum, PhD 

Brianna Lombardi, PhD 

Aaron Mann, PhD 

Alicia Melnick, MSW 

Deborah Moon, PhD 

Elizabeth Mulvaney, MSW 

Christina Newhill, PhD 

Mary Ohmer, PhD 

Marlo Perry, PhD 

Helen Petracchi, PhD 

Mary Elizabeth Rauktis, PhD 

Deborah Robinson, MSW 

Daniel Rosen, PhD 

Jeffrey Shook, PhD 

Bobby Simmons, MSW 

Fengyan Tang, PhD 

John Wallace, PhD 

Darren Whitfield, PhD 

Liz Winter, PhD 

Hidenori Yamatani, PhD 

 

 

 Adjunct Instructors 2019-2020 

 

Lannea Adamson, MSW 

Khalifah Ali, MSW 

Elizabeth Anderson, MSW 

Michael Beatty, MSW 

Dawn Brubaker, MSW 

Amy Bucciere, MSW 

Alan Butera, MSW 

Jennifer Caruso, M.Ed 

Adriana Chung, MSW 

Lynn Coghill, MSW 

Dina Piscioneri Collins, MSW 

David Coplan, MSW 

Cecily Davis, MSW 

Sandra Davis, PhD 

Diane DeSarno, MSW 

Jose Diaz, MSW 

Marianne DiMatteo, PhD 

Adella Dixon, MSW 

Patricia Doyle, MSW 

Anthony Drane, MSW 

Ingrid Edwards, MSW 

Annette Giovanazzi, PhD 

Donald Goughler, MSW 

Melissa Hardoby, MSW 

Eric Horwith, MSW 

Nina Hotkowski, MSW 

Barbara Ivanko, MSW 

Alicia Johnson, MSW 

Gabriella Jones-Casey, MSW 

Brittany Littlejohn, MSW 

Emma Lucas-Darby, PhD 

Tammy Makoul, MSW 

Erica Maloney, MSW 

Heather Martin, MSW 

Robert Mason, MSW 

Laura McCarthy, MSW 

Cynthia McCrea, MSW 

Kathleen McDonough, PhD 

James Mercuri, MSW 

Jamie Mesar, MSW 

Nathaniel Morley, MSW 

David Morris, MSW 

Richard Morycz, PhD 

Sharice Nance, MSW 

Bonita Burden Pannell, MSW 

Mary Phan-Gruber, MSW 

Celeste Pietrusza, MA 

Zachary Podsobinski, MSW 

Miryah Rasheed, MSW 

Brooke Rawls, MSW 

Carl Redwood, MSW 

Robin Santhouse, PhD 

Tara Sherry-Torres, MSW 

John Silipigni, MSW 

Tonya Slawinski, PhD 

Autumn Smith, MSW 

Shana Smith, MSW 

Trevor Smith, MSW 

Thomas Sousa, MSW 

Amy Sula, MSW 

Marilyn Sullivan-Cosetti, PhD 

Annette Trunzo, PhD 

Virginia Vayda, MSW 

Adrienne Walnoha, MSW 

Marcia Bronder Warren, MSW 

Jacqueline Wilson, PhD 

 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

As you graduate and go forth in the world to live a life of impact, Pitt 

Social Work wants to hear from you! It is important for us to keep track 

of our graduates as they take on new challenges here in western 

Pennsylvania, across the country, or around the world. Please visit 

http://www.socialwork.pitt.edu/alumni to keep us posted on your 

contact information—address, phone, email, employer, job title and 

more—so we can stay in touch. We want to keep you in the loop on the 

great things happening at your alma mater and we want you to let us 

know where life takes you from here. We wish you the very best in your 

meaningful work. Congratulations! 

  

http://www.socialwork.pitt.edu/alumni
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